
Program Schedule 
Southwest Laryngology Conference: 

Focus on Complex Cases 

 

Friday, April 13, 2018 

7:45 a.m. Welcome Remarks 
Michael L. Hinni, M.D. 

7:55 a.m. Course Orientation 
David G. Lott, M.D. 

Dysphagia Session 
Moderator: Lisa R. Crujido, MS, CCC-SLP 

8:00 a.m. 
 
 

9:00 a.m. 
 
 

9:30 a.m. 
 
 

10:00 a.m. 
 

10:15 a.m. 
 
 

10:45 a.m. 

Innovations in Dysphagia Management 
Peter C. Belafsky, M.D., Ph.D. – Keynote Speaker 

 
Breakthroughs Toward Excellence in Swallowing 
Management 
Martin B. Brodsky, Ph.D., Sc.M., CCC-SLP 

 
CP Muscle Dysfunction 
Peter C. Belafsky, M.D., Ph.D. 

 
Refreshment Break and Exhibits 

 
Esophageal Dysphagia: Beyond the VFSS 
Lisa R. Crujido, MS, CCC-SLP 

 
Update on Muscle Tension Dysphagia 
Christina H. Kang, MM, MS, CCC-SLP 

 
Type 3 Thyroplasty for Adult Puberphonia 
Sara Viana Baptista, M.D. 

 
Lunch and Exhibits 

 
11:15 a.m. 

 
11:45 a.m. 

Voice Session 
Moderator: Christina H. Kang, MM, MS, CCC-SLP 

12:15 p.m. IM Grand Rounds: Understanding the Complexity of Pain 
Larry R. Bergstrom, M.D. 

1:15 p.m. 
 

 1:45 p.m. 

Revision Laryngoplasty 
Paul C. Bryson, M.D. 
 
Therapy for Benign Vocal Fold Lesions 
Kristine Tanner, Ph.D., CCC-SLP 



Friday, April 13, 2018 (continued) 
 

 
 

2:15 p.m. Slow Healing or Poorly Responsive “Benign” Lesions 
Paul C. Bryson, M.D. 

 
Refreshment Break and Exhibits 

 
Chronic Laryngeal Infection 
Marie E. Jetté, Ph.D., CCC-SLP 

 
Update on Spasmodic Dysphonia 
Wenli Chen, MS, CCC-SLP  

Ambulatory Monitoring of Voice                                   
Daryush D. Mehta, PhD 
 
Question and Answer Session 

Closing Announcements / Adjourn  

 
2:45 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 
 
 

3:30 p.m. 
 
 
   4:00 p.m. 
 
   
   4:30 p.m. 
 
   4:45 p.m. 
 
   



Saturday, April 14, 2018 

Swallowing/Cancer Session                                
Moderator: Wenli Chen, MS, CCC-SLP 

7:30 a.m. Opening Remarks 
David G. Lott, M.D. 

7:45 a.m. Confronting the Complexities of Swallowing in 
Critical Care 
Martin B. Brodsky, Ph.D., Sc.M., CCC-SLP 

8:15 a.m. Understanding Fibrosis and Its Impact on 
Swallowing, Speech and Voice 
Brad Smith, MS, CCC-SLP, CLT 

8:45 a.m. Surgical Management of Pharyngoesophageal 
Fibrosis 
David G. Lott, M.D. 

9:15 a.m. The Importance of the SLP in the Radiation-Oncology Patient – Part 1 
Samir H. Patel, M.D. 

9:45 a.m. The Importance of the SLP in the Radiation-Oncology Patient – Part 2 
Lisa R. Crujido, MS, CCC-SLP 

10:15 a.m. Refreshment Break and Exhibits 

10:30 a.m. Dryness Voice Effects and Treatments: 
Environmental and Radiation Side Effects 
Kristine Tanner, Ph.D., CCC-SLP 

11:00 a.m. Pushing the Limits of Office-Based Management of Glottic Pre- 
Malignancy 
David G. Lott, M.D. 

11:30 a.m. 
 
 

12:00 p.m. 
 
12:30 p.m. 

TLM Resection for Head & Neck Cancer 
Michael L. Hinni, M.D. 

 
Lunch and Exhibits 
 
Performance by The Phoenix Opera (non-credit) 
 

1:15 p.m. Stump the Expert Panel – Case Presentations 
Moderator: David G. Lott, M.D. 

     Panel Members: Paul C. Bryson, M.D.;  Lisa R. Crujido, MS, CCC-SLP;   
     Michael L. Hinni, M.D.; Samir H. Patel, M.D.;  Brad Smith, MS, CCC-SLP,  
     CLT ; and Kristine Tanner, Ph.D., CCC-SLP 

   2:45 p.m. Closing Remarks and Adjourn 
 


