Program Schedule Southwest Laryngology Conference: Focus on Complex Cases

Friday, April 13, 2018

7:45 a.m.	Welcome Remarks Michael L. Hinni, M.D.
7:55 a.m.	Course Orientation David G. Lott, M.D.
Dysphagia Sessi Moderator: Lisa	on a R. Crujido, MS, CCC-SLP
8:00 a.m.	Innovations in Dysphagia Management Peter C. Belafsky, M.D., Ph.D. – <i>Keynote Speaker</i>
9:00 a.m.	Breakthroughs Toward Excellence in Swallowing Management Martin B. Brodsky, Ph.D., Sc.M., CCC-SLP
9:30 a.m.	CP Muscle Dysfunction Peter C. Belafsky, M.D., Ph.D.
10:00 a.m.	Refreshment Break and Exhibits
10:15 a.m.	Esophageal Dysphagia: Beyond the VFSS Lisa R. Crujido, MS, CCC-SLP
10:45 a.m.	Update on Muscle Tension Dysphagia Christina H. Kang, MM, MS, CCC-SLP
11:15 a.m.	Type 3 Thyroplasty for Adult Puberphonia Sara Viana Baptista, M.D.
11:45 a.m.	Lunch and Exhibits
Voice Session Moderator: Chi	ristina H. Kang, MM, MS, CCC-SLP
12:15 p.m.	IM Grand Rounds: Understanding the Complexity of Pain Larry R. Bergstrom, M.D.
1:15 p.m.	Revision Laryngoplasty Paul C. Bryson, M.D.
1:45 p.m.	Therapy for Benign Vocal Fold Lesions Kristine Tanner, Ph.D., CCC-SLP

Friday, April 13, 2018 (continued)

2:15 p.m.	Slow Healing or Poorly Responsive "Benign" Lesions Paul C. Bryson, M.D.
2:45 p.m.	Refreshment Break and Exhibits
3:00 p.m.	Chronic Laryngeal Infection Marie E. Jetté, Ph.D., CCC-SLP
3:30 p.m.	Update on Spasmodic Dysphonia Wenli Chen, MS, CCC-SLP
4:00 p.m.	Ambulatory Monitoring of Voice Daryush D. Mehta, PhD
4:30 p.m.	Question and Answer Session
4:45 p.m.	Closing Announcements / Adjourn

Swallowing/Cancer Session Moderator: Wenli Chen, MS, CCC-SLP

7:30 a.m.	Opening Remarks David G. Lott, M.D.
7:45 a.m.	Confronting the Complexities of Swallowing in Critical Care Martin B. Brodsky, Ph.D., Sc.M., CCC-SLP
8:15 a.m.	Understanding Fibrosis and Its Impact on Swallowing, Speech and Voice Brad Smith, MS, CCC-SLP, CLT
8:45 a.m.	Surgical Management of Pharyngoesophageal Fibrosis David G. Lott, M.D.
9:15 a.m.	The Importance of the SLP in the Radiation-Oncology Patient – Part 1 Samir H. Patel, M.D.
9:45 a.m.	The Importance of the SLP in the Radiation-Oncology Patient – Part 2 Lisa R. Crujido, MS, CCC-SLP
10:15 a.m.	Refreshment Break and Exhibits
10:30 a.m.	Dryness Voice Effects and Treatments: Environmental and Radiation Side Effects Kristine Tanner, Ph.D., CCC-SLP
11:00 a.m.	Pushing the Limits of Office-Based Management of Glottic Pre- Malignancy David G. Lott, M.D.
11:30 a.m.	TLM Resection for Head & Neck Cancer Michael L. Hinni, M.D.
12:00 p.m.	Lunch and Exhibits
12:30 p.m.	Performance by The Phoenix Opera (non-credit)
1:15 p.m.	 Stump the Expert Panel – Case Presentations Moderator: David G. Lott, M.D. Panel Members: Paul C. Bryson, M.D.; Lisa R. Crujido, MS, CCC-SLP; Michael L. Hinni, M.D.; Samir H. Patel, M.D.; Brad Smith, MS, CCC-SLP, CLT; and Kristine Tanner, Ph.D., CCC-SLP
2:45 p.m.	Closing Remarks and Adjourn